
 FIS Freestyle Ski Europa Cup Moguls   
 Jyväskylä, Finland  

 Feb 24, 2012 (Fri) (8340)    

          

 
 

Head Judge: LEPPÄLUOTO,Arttu 
Chief of Comp: KANNINEN,Timo 
T.D.: AUBRUNNER,Peter 
 
Judge 1(T&L): POHJAVIRTA,Pipsa 
Judge 2(T&L): LEPPÄLUOTO,Arttu 
Judge 3(T&L): ANTTILA,Petri 
Judge 4(Air): CARR,Martin 
Judge 5(Air): RONKAINEN,Johanna 

 Course: Laajavuori 
 Length: 193 m 
 Width: 14 m 
 Pitch: 22 deg 
 Pace: Male = 19.89, Female = 23.53 
 
 
 

 
 

FEMALE MOGULS  FINAL 
 
   T&L-->             Air--> 
No Bib  Name               FIS#        Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  J.3  T&L  J.4 J.5 Jumps  DofD     Airs      Judge    Time      Pts              TOTAL 
=== === ================= ======= == === === === === ==== === === ===== ===== ====  ===== ============== 
 
1 108   AMUNDSEN,Aurora    2528251   F   NOR  3.9 3.5 3.4  10.8  1.6 1.8     3     1.200   4.50      15.30    25.63     4.92 20.22 
                                                             2.0 2.1   bPp   1.200 
2 117   BERTONCINI,Giorgi  2526605   F   ITA  3.7 3.2 3.5  10.4  1.5 1.2     3     1.200   3.54      13.94    25.67     4.90 18.84 
                                                             1.5 1.7    bP    1.200 
3 109   NESSE,Cesilie     2526767   F  NOR  3.3 3.3 3.1   9.7   1.4 1.3     3     1.200   3.54      13.24    25.58     4.95 18.19 
                                                             1.5 1.7   bPp   1.200 
4 107   SORENSEN,Amalie H  2526308   F  NOR  3.4 3.4 2.9   9.7  1.6 1.4     3     1.200   3.66      13.36    27.06     4.19 17.55 
                                                              1.5 1.6    bP    1.200   
5 111   BERG,Johnsen Thea 2529269    F  NOR  3.4 3.2 3.0   9.6  1.5 1.1     3     1.200   3.18      12.78    26.59     4.43 17.21 
                                                              1.1 1.6    bL    1.200 
6 105   GRASSI,Ana Maria   2527701    F  SUI   3.5 3.4 3.0   9.9   2.1 2.1     S     0.760   3.15      13.05    27.54     3.95 17.00 
                                                              1.2 1.4     3     1.200 
7 112   GULLACHSEN,Kristi 2529273    F  NOR  3.0 3.2 3.0   9.2  1.7 1.6     3     1.200   3.90      13.10    28.08     3.67 16.77 

                                                              1.4 1.8    bP    1.200 
8 136   ERIKSSON,Johanna   2527587    F  SWE   3.5 3.1 2.9   9.5       1.1  .8     3      1.200   2.82      12.32    27.19     4.13 16.45 
                                                             1.4 1.4    bT    1.200 
9 106   REYES,Sanata-Olal 2373041    F  SPA  3.1 2.4 2.4   7.9      1.2 1.3     3      1.200   3.42      11.32    28.66     3.38 14.70 
                                                             1.5 1.7    bP     1.200 
10 150 LUNDBLAND,Frida    2529492    F  SWE  2.9 2.8 2.1   7.8      1.5 1.2     S      0.760   2.04       9.84     28.11     3.66 13.50 
                                                              .9  .8      bP     1.200 
 Results from Qualification 
 
11 145  MEILINGER,Melanie  2530095    F  AUT  3.2 2.8 3.1   9.1  1.6 1.5    S      0.760  2.29      11.39     29.62     2.89  14.28 
                                                             1.2 1.2   TS     0.940 
12 110  FLISRAM,Astrid     2528253   F  NOR  2.2 1.8 2.4   6.4   .6  .9       TS     0.940 2.49        8.89     28.55      3.43  12.32 
                                                             1.4 1.5    L      1.240 
13  25  LAHTELA,Ella       2530277    F  FIN  1.7 1.8 1.8    5.3  1.2 1.1    S      0.760 1.89         7.19     27.30     4.07 11.26 
                                                               .8  .9     bT     1.200 
14 134  MISHURINA,Marina   2530256   F  RUS  2.2 2.1 2.3   6.6   .4  .5       TS     0.940 1.21         7.81     29.01     3.20  11.01 
                                                             1.0 1.1    S      0.760 
15  87   LAHTI,Anniina      2530276    F  FIN  1.6 1.8 1.9   5.3   .9  .8        S      0.760 1.48         6.78     28.38     3.52 10.30 
                                                              .6  .8       bP     1.200 
16 135  KIRICHENKO,Dariy   2528606    F  RUS  1.1 1.5 1.6   4.2  1.0  .8     S      0.760 1.29         5.49     32.93     1.20     6.69 
                                                              .5  .8       TS     0.940 



FIS Freestyle Ski Europa Cup Moguls
Jyväskylä, Finland

Feb 24, 2012 (Fri) () (8340)

Head Judge: LEPPÄLUOTO,Arttu
Chief of Comp: KANNINEN,Timo
T.D.: AUBRUNNER,Peter
Chief of Scoring: RISKU,Seppo
Judge 1(T&L): POHJAVIRTA,Pipsa
Judge 2(T&L): LEPPÄLUOTO,Arttu
Judge 3(T&L): ANTTILA,Petri
Judge 4(Air): CARR,Martin
Judge 5(Air): RONKAINEN,Johanna

Course: Laajavuori
Length: 193 m
Width: 14 m
Pitch: 22 deg
Pace: Male = 19.89, Female = 23.53
_____________ Head Judge
_____________ Chief of Scoring
_____________ T.D.

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Moguls Qual 2402 Run 1   Run                       Date: Feb 25, 2012 (Sat)Moguls Qual 2402 Run 1   Run                       Date: Feb 25, 2012 (Sat)Moguls Qual 2402 Run 1   Run                       Date: Feb 25, 2012 (Sat)Moguls Qual 2402 Run 1   Run                       Date: Feb 25, 2012 (Sat)
Female                   (By  Score)               Time: 7:07 pmFemale                   (By  Score)               Time: 7:07 pmFemale                   (By  Score)               Time: 7:07 pmFemale                   (By  Score)               Time: 7:07 pm
Jyväskylä, Finland       FIS Freestyle Ski Eu                          Jyväskylä, Finland       FIS Freestyle Ski Eu                          Jyväskylä, Finland       FIS Freestyle Ski Eu                          Jyväskylä, Finland       FIS Freestyle Ski Eu                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

T&L-->           Air-->T&L-->           Air-->T&L-->           Air-->T&L-->           Air-->
No Bib Name              FIS#    Gp Rep J.1 J.2 J.3  T&L J.4 J.5 Jumps  DofD Airs  Judge    Time  Pts   RunNo Bib Name              FIS#    Gp Rep J.1 J.2 J.3  T&L J.4 J.5 Jumps  DofD Airs  Judge    Time  Pts   RunNo Bib Name              FIS#    Gp Rep J.1 J.2 J.3  T&L J.4 J.5 Jumps  DofD Airs  Judge    Time  Pts   RunNo Bib Name              FIS#    Gp Rep J.1 J.2 J.3  T&L J.4 J.5 Jumps  DofD Airs  Judge    Time  Pts   Run

=== === ================= ======= == === === === === ==== === === ===== ===== ====  ===== ======= ==== ======== === ================= ======= == === === === === ==== === === ===== ===== ====  ===== ======= ==== ======== === ================= ======= == === === === === ==== === === ===== ===== ====  ===== ======= ==== ======== === ================= ======= == === === === === ==== === === ===== ===== ====  ===== ======= ==== =====

1 108 AMUNDSEN,Aurora   2528251 F  NOR 3.7 3.6 3.4 10.7 1.6 1.4     3 1.200 4.02  14.72   25.43 5.03 19.751 108 AMUNDSEN,Aurora   2528251 F  NOR 3.7 3.6 3.4 10.7 1.6 1.4     3 1.200 4.02  14.72   25.43 5.03 19.751 108 AMUNDSEN,Aurora   2528251 F  NOR 3.7 3.6 3.4 10.7 1.6 1.4     3 1.200 4.02  14.72   25.43 5.03 19.751 108 AMUNDSEN,Aurora   2528251 F  NOR 3.7 3.6 3.4 10.7 1.6 1.4     3 1.200 4.02  14.72   25.43 5.03 19.75
1.9 1.8   bPp 1.2001.9 1.8   bPp 1.2001.9 1.8   bPp 1.2001.9 1.8   bPp 1.200

2 107 SORENSEN,Amalie H 2526308 F  NOR 3.8 3.5 3.6 10.9 1.7 1.6     3 1.200 3.36  14.26   26.97 4.24 18.502 107 SORENSEN,Amalie H 2526308 F  NOR 3.8 3.5 3.6 10.9 1.7 1.6     3 1.200 3.36  14.26   26.97 4.24 18.502 107 SORENSEN,Amalie H 2526308 F  NOR 3.8 3.5 3.6 10.9 1.7 1.6     3 1.200 3.36  14.26   26.97 4.24 18.502 107 SORENSEN,Amalie H 2526308 F  NOR 3.8 3.5 3.6 10.9 1.7 1.6     3 1.200 3.36  14.26   26.97 4.24 18.50
1.0 1.3    bP 1.2001.0 1.3    bP 1.2001.0 1.3    bP 1.2001.0 1.3    bP 1.200

3 105 GRASSI,Ana Maria  2527701 F  SUI 3.6 3.4 3.7 10.7 1.5 2.0     S 0.760 2.77  13.47   27.23 4.11 17.583 105 GRASSI,Ana Maria  2527701 F  SUI 3.6 3.4 3.7 10.7 1.5 2.0     S 0.760 2.77  13.47   27.23 4.11 17.583 105 GRASSI,Ana Maria  2527701 F  SUI 3.6 3.4 3.7 10.7 1.5 2.0     S 0.760 2.77  13.47   27.23 4.11 17.583 105 GRASSI,Ana Maria  2527701 F  SUI 3.6 3.4 3.7 10.7 1.5 2.0     S 0.760 2.77  13.47   27.23 4.11 17.58
1.1 1.3     3 1.2001.1 1.3     3 1.2001.1 1.3     3 1.2001.1 1.3     3 1.200

4 111 BERG,Johnsen Thea 2529269 F  NOR 3.3 2.9 3.2  9.4 1.6 1.5     3 1.200 3.36  12.76   26.04 4.71 17.474 111 BERG,Johnsen Thea 2529269 F  NOR 3.3 2.9 3.2  9.4 1.6 1.5     3 1.200 3.36  12.76   26.04 4.71 17.474 111 BERG,Johnsen Thea 2529269 F  NOR 3.3 2.9 3.2  9.4 1.6 1.5     3 1.200 3.36  12.76   26.04 4.71 17.474 111 BERG,Johnsen Thea 2529269 F  NOR 3.3 2.9 3.2  9.4 1.6 1.5     3 1.200 3.36  12.76   26.04 4.71 17.47
1.2 1.3   bPp 1.2001.2 1.3   bPp 1.2001.2 1.3   bPp 1.2001.2 1.3   bPp 1.200

5 136 ERIKSSON,Johanna  2527587 F  SWE 3.2 3.2 3.2  9.6 1.1 1.4     3 1.200 3.06  12.66   27.17 4.14 16.805 136 ERIKSSON,Johanna  2527587 F  SWE 3.2 3.2 3.2  9.6 1.1 1.4     3 1.200 3.06  12.66   27.17 4.14 16.805 136 ERIKSSON,Johanna  2527587 F  SWE 3.2 3.2 3.2  9.6 1.1 1.4     3 1.200 3.06  12.66   27.17 4.14 16.805 136 ERIKSSON,Johanna  2527587 F  SWE 3.2 3.2 3.2  9.6 1.1 1.4     3 1.200 3.06  12.66   27.17 4.14 16.80
1.1 1.5    bT 1.2001.1 1.5    bT 1.2001.1 1.5    bT 1.2001.1 1.5    bT 1.200

6 109 NESSE,Cesilie     2526767 F  NOR 3.1 3.1 2.9  9.1 1.1  .9     3 1.200 2.52  11.62   25.80 4.84 16.466 109 NESSE,Cesilie     2526767 F  NOR 3.1 3.1 2.9  9.1 1.1  .9     3 1.200 2.52  11.62   25.80 4.84 16.466 109 NESSE,Cesilie     2526767 F  NOR 3.1 3.1 2.9  9.1 1.1  .9     3 1.200 2.52  11.62   25.80 4.84 16.466 109 NESSE,Cesilie     2526767 F  NOR 3.1 3.1 2.9  9.1 1.1  .9     3 1.200 2.52  11.62   25.80 4.84 16.46
1.0 1.2   bPp 1.2001.0 1.2   bPp 1.2001.0 1.2   bPp 1.2001.0 1.2   bPp 1.200

7 150 LUNDBLAND,Frida   2529492 F  SWE 3.4 3.0 3.3  9.7 1.5 1.8     S 0.760 2.45  12.15   26.87 4.29 16.447 150 LUNDBLAND,Frida   2529492 F  SWE 3.4 3.0 3.3  9.7 1.5 1.8     S 0.760 2.45  12.15   26.87 4.29 16.447 150 LUNDBLAND,Frida   2529492 F  SWE 3.4 3.0 3.3  9.7 1.5 1.8     S 0.760 2.45  12.15   26.87 4.29 16.447 150 LUNDBLAND,Frida   2529492 F  SWE 3.4 3.0 3.3  9.7 1.5 1.8     S 0.760 2.45  12.15   26.87 4.29 16.44
1.0 1.0    bP 1.2001.0 1.0    bP 1.2001.0 1.0    bP 1.2001.0 1.0    bP 1.200

8 112 GULLACHSEN,Kristi 2529273 F  NOR 2.9 3.1 2.7  8.7 1.6 1.6     3 1.200 2.70  11.40   27.30 4.07 15.478 112 GULLACHSEN,Kristi 2529273 F  NOR 2.9 3.1 2.7  8.7 1.6 1.6     3 1.200 2.70  11.40   27.30 4.07 15.478 112 GULLACHSEN,Kristi 2529273 F  NOR 2.9 3.1 2.7  8.7 1.6 1.6     3 1.200 2.70  11.40   27.30 4.07 15.478 112 GULLACHSEN,Kristi 2529273 F  NOR 2.9 3.1 2.7  8.7 1.6 1.6     3 1.200 2.70  11.40   27.30 4.07 15.47
.6  .7    bP 1.200.6  .7    bP 1.200.6  .7    bP 1.200.6  .7    bP 1.200

9 117 BERTONCINI,Giorgi 2526605 F  ITA 2.5 2.0 2.5  7.0 1.0  .8     3 1.200 2.76   9.76   26.01 4.73 14.499 117 BERTONCINI,Giorgi 2526605 F  ITA 2.5 2.0 2.5  7.0 1.0  .8     3 1.200 2.76   9.76   26.01 4.73 14.499 117 BERTONCINI,Giorgi 2526605 F  ITA 2.5 2.0 2.5  7.0 1.0  .8     3 1.200 2.76   9.76   26.01 4.73 14.499 117 BERTONCINI,Giorgi 2526605 F  ITA 2.5 2.0 2.5  7.0 1.0  .8     3 1.200 2.76   9.76   26.01 4.73 14.49
1.3 1.5    bP 1.2001.3 1.5    bP 1.2001.3 1.5    bP 1.2001.3 1.5    bP 1.200

10 106 REYES,Sanata-Olal 2373041 F  SPA 3.0 2.7 2.7  8.4 1.3 1.3     S 0.760 2.48  10.88   28.35 3.54 14.4210 106 REYES,Sanata-Olal 2373041 F  SPA 3.0 2.7 2.7  8.4 1.3 1.3     S 0.760 2.48  10.88   28.35 3.54 14.4210 106 REYES,Sanata-Olal 2373041 F  SPA 3.0 2.7 2.7  8.4 1.3 1.3     S 0.760 2.48  10.88   28.35 3.54 14.4210 106 REYES,Sanata-Olal 2373041 F  SPA 3.0 2.7 2.7  8.4 1.3 1.3     S 0.760 2.48  10.88   28.35 3.54 14.42
1.1 1.4    bT 1.2001.1 1.4    bT 1.2001.1 1.4    bT 1.2001.1 1.4    bT 1.200

11 145 MEILINGER,Melanie 2530095 F  AUT 3.2 2.8 3.1  9.1 1.6 1.5     S 0.760 2.29  11.39   29.62 2.89 14.2811 145 MEILINGER,Melanie 2530095 F  AUT 3.2 2.8 3.1  9.1 1.6 1.5     S 0.760 2.29  11.39   29.62 2.89 14.2811 145 MEILINGER,Melanie 2530095 F  AUT 3.2 2.8 3.1  9.1 1.6 1.5     S 0.760 2.29  11.39   29.62 2.89 14.2811 145 MEILINGER,Melanie 2530095 F  AUT 3.2 2.8 3.1  9.1 1.6 1.5     S 0.760 2.29  11.39   29.62 2.89 14.28
1.2 1.2    TS 0.9401.2 1.2    TS 0.9401.2 1.2    TS 0.9401.2 1.2    TS 0.940

12 110 FLISRAM,Astrid    2528253 F  NOR 2.2 1.8 2.4  6.4  .6  .9    TS 0.940 2.49   8.89   28.55 3.43 12.3212 110 FLISRAM,Astrid    2528253 F  NOR 2.2 1.8 2.4  6.4  .6  .9    TS 0.940 2.49   8.89   28.55 3.43 12.3212 110 FLISRAM,Astrid    2528253 F  NOR 2.2 1.8 2.4  6.4  .6  .9    TS 0.940 2.49   8.89   28.55 3.43 12.3212 110 FLISRAM,Astrid    2528253 F  NOR 2.2 1.8 2.4  6.4  .6  .9    TS 0.940 2.49   8.89   28.55 3.43 12.32
1.4 1.5     L 1.2401.4 1.5     L 1.2401.4 1.5     L 1.2401.4 1.5     L 1.240

13  25 LAHTELA,Ella      2530277 F  FIN 1.7 1.8 1.8  5.3 1.2 1.1     S 0.760 1.89   7.19   27.30 4.07 11.2613  25 LAHTELA,Ella      2530277 F  FIN 1.7 1.8 1.8  5.3 1.2 1.1     S 0.760 1.89   7.19   27.30 4.07 11.2613  25 LAHTELA,Ella      2530277 F  FIN 1.7 1.8 1.8  5.3 1.2 1.1     S 0.760 1.89   7.19   27.30 4.07 11.2613  25 LAHTELA,Ella      2530277 F  FIN 1.7 1.8 1.8  5.3 1.2 1.1     S 0.760 1.89   7.19   27.30 4.07 11.26
.8  .9    bT 1.200.8  .9    bT 1.200.8  .9    bT 1.200.8  .9    bT 1.200

14 134 MISHURINA,Marina  2530256 F  RUS 2.2 2.1 2.3  6.6  .4  .5    TS 0.940 1.21   7.81   29.01 3.20 11.0114 134 MISHURINA,Marina  2530256 F  RUS 2.2 2.1 2.3  6.6  .4  .5    TS 0.940 1.21   7.81   29.01 3.20 11.0114 134 MISHURINA,Marina  2530256 F  RUS 2.2 2.1 2.3  6.6  .4  .5    TS 0.940 1.21   7.81   29.01 3.20 11.0114 134 MISHURINA,Marina  2530256 F  RUS 2.2 2.1 2.3  6.6  .4  .5    TS 0.940 1.21   7.81   29.01 3.20 11.01
1.0 1.1     S 0.7601.0 1.1     S 0.7601.0 1.1     S 0.7601.0 1.1     S 0.760

15  87 LAHTI,Anniina     2530276 F  FIN 1.6 1.8 1.9  5.3  .9  .8     S 0.760 1.48   6.78   28.38 3.52 10.3015  87 LAHTI,Anniina     2530276 F  FIN 1.6 1.8 1.9  5.3  .9  .8     S 0.760 1.48   6.78   28.38 3.52 10.3015  87 LAHTI,Anniina     2530276 F  FIN 1.6 1.8 1.9  5.3  .9  .8     S 0.760 1.48   6.78   28.38 3.52 10.3015  87 LAHTI,Anniina     2530276 F  FIN 1.6 1.8 1.9  5.3  .9  .8     S 0.760 1.48   6.78   28.38 3.52 10.30
.6  .8    bP 1.200.6  .8    bP 1.200.6  .8    bP 1.200.6  .8    bP 1.200

16 135 KIRICHENKO,Dariy  2528606 F  RUS 1.1 1.5 1.6  4.2 1.0  .8     S 0.760 1.29   5.49   32.93 1.20  6.6916 135 KIRICHENKO,Dariy  2528606 F  RUS 1.1 1.5 1.6  4.2 1.0  .8     S 0.760 1.29   5.49   32.93 1.20  6.6916 135 KIRICHENKO,Dariy  2528606 F  RUS 1.1 1.5 1.6  4.2 1.0  .8     S 0.760 1.29   5.49   32.93 1.20  6.6916 135 KIRICHENKO,Dariy  2528606 F  RUS 1.1 1.5 1.6  4.2 1.0  .8     S 0.760 1.29   5.49   32.93 1.20  6.69
.5  .8    TS 0.940.5  .8    TS 0.940.5  .8    TS 0.940.5  .8    TS 0.940

Male   = 19.89, Female = 23.53Male   = 19.89, Female = 23.53Male   = 19.89, Female = 23.53Male   = 19.89, Female = 23.53

Winfree 2012.07, FIS Rules, Rand=813 @ 7:11p(12-2-23), M, ElimWinfree 2012.07, FIS Rules, Rand=813 @ 7:11p(12-2-23), M, ElimWinfree 2012.07, FIS Rules, Rand=813 @ 7:11p(12-2-23), M, ElimWinfree 2012.07, FIS Rules, Rand=813 @ 7:11p(12-2-23), M, Elim
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